C:\PL\PL.BWB
JOB NAME
EST BY:

RECAP SHEET

SAMPLE DATE
PAUL EST#
MATERIAL

PRICING SHEET $231.01
MISC. MATERIAL & LABOR $10.00
QUOTED MATERIAL COST
TOTAL MATERIAL COST $241.01
SUMMARY >>> TOTAL LABOR HOURS

LABOR RATE

LABOR COST

MATERIAL COST

JOB COST

PRIME COST

OVERHEAD 20 %

NET COST

PROFIT 8 %

SALES TAX 4 %

SELLING PRICE

VERSION 1.0D

10-12-98

235

LABOR HRS.

16.11

2.00

18.11
$38.00

$688.18
$241.01
$100.00

$1,029.19
$205.84

$1,235.03
$98.80
$9.64

$1,343.48



PRICING SHEET DATE 10-12-98

JOB NAME SAMPLE EST # 235

DESCRIPTION EST. BY PAUL

# ITEM QTY M/PRICE M/EXT L/UNIT L/EXT
GRC 1/2" 100 $92.29 $92.29 4.00
GRC 3/4" 50 $117.49 $58.75 4.50
GRC ELL 172" $7.38 20.00
$4.41 25.00

—

4.00
2.25
$184.51
$220.72
$126.91
$165.39
$119.83
SQ4-RING 2G RAISE 5/8" $105.30
THHN CU SOLID #12 400 $57.23
SINGLE REC 15A IV 5015-I 12 $178.32
PLATE DUPLEX 2G IV 6 $40.08

0.80
GRC ELL 374" 0.50
GRC COUP sS 172" $2.54 10.00
$3.31 12.00
$7.19 25.00
$6.32 5.00
$22.89 5.00
$21.40 25.00
$2.40 4.00

$2.13 3.00

0.20
GRC COUP SS 3/4" 0.24

SQ4 1.5D 3/4" KO 1.50
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WIRENUT RED 36 $5.93 1.08
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SUBTOTAL $231.01 16.11
MULTIPLIER (DEFAULT=1) X 1.00 X 1.00

SHEET TOTALS FORWARDED TO >>> RECAP $231.01 16.11
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